INSTALLATION STUBS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE ID
(mm)
OD*
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg) MATERIAL
Ridgidrain 400mm PFRD400 400 700 7.4 Polyethylene
Ridgidrain 450mm PFRD450 450 757 9.9 Polyethylene
Ridgidrain 500mm PFRD500 500 800 11.4 Polyethylene
Ridgidrain 600mm PFRD600 600 940 15.5 Polyethylene
Ridgisewer 400mm PFRSW400 400 700 7.5 Polypropylene
Ridgisewer 450mm PFRSW450 450 757 9.9 Polypropylene
Ridgisewer 500mm PFRSW500 500 800 11.4 Polypropylene
Ridgisewer 600mm PFRSW600 600 940 16 Polypropylene
Note: The Ridgidrain and Ridgisewer Installation Stubs can be distinguished by the colour of the pipe ends which match the parent pipe.
Ridgidrain = Black   Ridgisewer = Terracotta
Installation Stubs are available for both Ridgidrain and Ridgisewer
for pipe sizes 400-600mm. They assist with the safe jointing of pipes